Granite State Contract Furnishings, LTD

207 NH Route 16A

Intervale, NH 03845
Phone: (603) 356-5954 Fax: (603) 356-7049

To: Read Window Products Ship To:
5900 Weisbrook Lane
Knoxville, TN 37909

TBD

Purchase Order

PO No.: X$S01-0007
Date: 1/12/2026
Page 1 of 2

Ship By

Ship Via Account

Term

S

Quantity

Description

Unit Cost

Extended Cost

60

60

15

15

Sheer Roller Shade (Standard)
Inside Mount

(Do not take additional deductions)
70.5" width x 54L

Spectrum Graphite

Side Mark: / Guest Rooms

Blackout Roller Shade
Outside Mount

81"w x 60" L
Spectrum Graphite
Black Fascia

Side Mark: / Guest Rooms

Sheer Roller Shade (Small)

Inside Mount

(Do not take additional deductions)
27.5" width x 60L

Spectrum Graphite

Side Mark: / Guest Rooms

Black Out Roller Shade
Outside Mount

32" width x 65L
Spectrum Graphite
Black Fascia

Side Mark: / Guest Rooms

176.00

209.00

126.00

140.00

10,560.00

12,540.00

1,890.00

2,100.00




Granite State Contract Furnishings, LTD

207 NH Route 16A
Intervale, NH 03845

Phone: (603) 356-5954 Fax: (603) 356-7049

To: Read Window Products
5900 Weisbrook Lane
Knoxville, TN 37909

Ship To:

Purchase Order

PO No.: X8S01-0007
Date: 1/12/2026
Page 2 of 2

TBD

Ship By

Ship Via

Account

Terms

Quantity

Description

Unit Cost

Extended Cost

Authorized Signature:

Date:

Item Total

Grand Total

27,090.00

27,090.00




